

Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 67742857

Data publicarii	30.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 967,57 RON - 967,57 RON

Descriere: 1 Saci Rafie buc 150 0.84 126.05 23.95 2 Disc flex 125mm buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 3 Dispenser sapun lichid buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 4 Colier metalic 8-12mm set 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 5 Priza dubla buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 6 Butuc centrat 60mm buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 7 Plutitor WC buc 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 8 Broasca completa Y buc 2 110.92 221.85 42.15 9 Broasca termopan buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 10 Flotor WC buc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 11 Colier plastic 4,8x250mm buc 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 12 Surub 6x60+saiba+piulita buc 38 0.67 25.55 4.85 13 Butuc desc 65mm buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 14 Holsurub cap hex M6 buc 140 0.21 29.41 5.59 15 Poxilina buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 16 Colier metalic 90mm buc 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 17 Banda adeziva buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 18 Robinet calorifer buc 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 19 Dop alama buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 20 Robinet dublu-serv 1/2 buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 21 Yala buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 22 Yala birou buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24
